The Refrigeration Experts

Product specification

FCF505: 504 Ltr Chest
Freezer

34-106

Chest freezer

Features and benefits

o Our chest freezers are designed with stainless steel lids for increased
protection

e Suitable for storing ice cream

o Fitted with our superior integrated lock for maximum security

o Control panel with 'on'light, thermometer and quick freeze switch for
simplace control

o Climate class 5, for operation up to 40°C ambient temperature

e R600a refrigerant/ manual defrost

Technical Build

Refrigerant R600a Finish ext/int White lam &
White



https://www.fosterrefrigerator.com/

Temperature

Electrical
supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)
Power (W)

Refrigerant
mass (g)

Dimensions

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Gross volume
(Itr)

Net volume
(Itr)

Gross weight
(kg)

Net weight

(kg)

Freezer
-18/-21°C

230/50/1

13
1.4
211
108

860
1500
730
501

426

71

71

System

Energy

Climate Class
Energy grade
EEI

AEC (kWh)
GWP

Energy
consumption
(kWh/24hr)

foodsafe
finish

Integral

30.6
693.5

1.9



Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have
everything you need to choose Foster, however if you have any further
questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Foster Refrigerator, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU
+44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com |
www.fosterrefrigerator.com

Allimages shown are for illustration purpose only. Allimages and photographs are not
intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically
incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications
incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be contractually
binding.
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