

## Product specification



FCF505: 504 Ltr Chest Freezer

34-106

Chest freezer

## Features and benefits

- Our chest freezers are designed with stainless steel lids for increased protection
- Suitable for storing ice cream
- Fitted with our superior integrated lock for maximum security
- Control panel with 'on' light, thermometer and quick freeze switch for simplace control
- Climate class 5, for operation up to 40°C ambient temperature
- R600a refrigerant/ manual defrost

Technical Build

**Refrigerant** R600a **Finish ext/int** White lam & White

Temperature	Freezer -18/-21°C		foodsafe finish
Electrical supply	230/50/1	System	Integral
Fuse rating (A)	13		
Current (A)	1.4		
Power (W)	211		
Refrigerant mass (g)	108		

Dimensions		Energy	
Height (mm)	860	Climate Class	4
Width (mm)	1500	<b>Energy grade</b>	В
Depth (mm)	730	EEI	30.6
Gross volume (ltr)	501	AEC (kWh) GWP	693.5 3
Net volume (ltr)	426	Energy consumption	1.9
Gross weight (kg)	71	(kWh/24hr)	
Net weight (kg)	71		

Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Foster, however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Foster Refrigerator, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU +44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | www.fosterrefrigerator.com

All images shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be contractually binding.